THE LASER

Beautique.

Hair Removal & Skincare Specialists

P S




ELECTROLYSIS REI NVENTED("AvaiIab\e at selected stores)

Is electrolysis painful?

The treatment is executed so rapidly that the sensation is
barely perceptible. Just a few thousandths of a second suffice
to eliminate the hair! With such a high level of comfort, the
Apilus is the ideal solution for stubborn hair, or hair that is
grey or blonde, which cannot successfully benefit from laser
treatments

Is electrolysis slow?

At TLB we use the revolutionary Apilus electrolysis system
which uses the ultrarapid 27.12 MHz frequency to permanently
destroy all hair types. Because its power is greater and its
frequency is up to 6 times faster than any other epilator, this
treatment is faster and more effective than ever before.

Can | treat grey, white, ginger or blonde hair?

You can finally say goodbye to ALL unwanted hair, whether it
be facial hair or body hair. This technology is efficient, very
comfortable and safe for everyone! Thanks to the ultra-rapid
frequency and TLB exclusive techniques, the Apilus system
offers a level of comfort never before experienced with
electrolysis applications.

Which areas can be treated?

All areas of the body can be treated using electrolysis, but we
must be able to see the hair to remove it. Medical clearance
from your GP is required to treat hairs that grow from moles.

How many treatments will | need?

This depends on many factors, for example, how dense the
hair is, whether the hair is hormonal, if it has previously been
waxed or plucked and the area of the body that requires
treatment. Hair grows at different rates all over the body. Hair -
on the head will grow for a period of up to 3 years before
falling out, yet hair on our legs may only last 12 weeks. This
means it may take 12 weeks for all the hairs on the legs to
show before they can be treated. We can only treat the hairs
we can see. Some hairs may require several treatments. As a
general rule, under normal circumstances, you can expect to
be hair free in treated areas after 8-18 months assuming that
the suggested treatment program has been followed.

Destruction produced in a hair follicle:

Studies done at the Laval University Hospital Centre (CHUL) in Quebec City (Canada).
Laser Apilus 27.12 MHz ’

pe Bulge
B Destruction (dark purple)

_~Bulb

£



ELECTROLYSIS Q&A

What if | am pregnant?

It is not recommended for pregnant women to receive

Electrolysis treatments during the first three months of
pregnancy. This is to keep stress to a minimum during this
higher-risk period. Thermolysis is completely safe for pregnant
women as the treatment is delivered through heat not electrical

current

ELECTROLYSIS PRICING

Consultation (Including test patch)
O -15 Minute Session

30 Minute Session

60 Minute Session

90 Minute Session

120 Minute Session

Additional Probe

*A max of 1 probe is included per area

R150
R330
R550
R1,050
R1,500
R2,000
R130

Ears / Nose

Brows (Basic)

Lip / Chin

Cheeks

Brow & Lip

Lip, Chin & Eyebrows
Full Facial Wax (cheeks, ears/nose, brows, lip & chin)
Full Back

Speedo / Bikini
Brazilian / Brozillian
Hollywood
Underarm

Half arm
Three-quarter arm
Full arm

Chest

Stomach

Half Leg
Three-quarter Leg
Full Leg

Fingers / Toes

R75
R110
R80
R100
R140
R200
R360
R260
R130
R200
R250
R110
R120
R150
R185
R270
R110
R190
R210
R240
R65

R95
R110
R105
R130
R170
R240
R460
R320
R190
R270
R320
R120
R150
R190
R210
R320
R230
R220
R250
R300
R85



Clinic Locations

Ballito | Bedfordview | Bryanston | Blubird | Dunkeld | Linksfield
Morningside | Rosebank | Seapoint | Woodlands | Victory Park

0861 850 851

We Look Foruward 7o T/zeal‘/)z% Vou!

OPENING HOURS
We are open 7 days a week from 8am - 8pm on request

HEAD OFFICE
011 440 7611 / info@thelaserbeautique.co.za

www.thelaserbeautique.co.za

0060000

Prices as of August 2022. Prices are subject to change.



