Beautique ®

Hair Removal & Skincare Specialists

Speedy and comfortable



ELECTROLYSIS REINVENTED(*Available at selected stores)

Is electrolysis painful?

The treatment is executed so rapidly that the sensation is barely perceptible. Just a few thousandths of a second suffice to eliminate the hair! With such a high level of comfort, the Apilus is the ideal solution for stubborn hair, or hair that is grey or blonde, which cannot successfully benefit from laser treatments

Is electrolysis slow?

At TLB we use the revolutionary Apilus electrolysis system which uses the ultrarapid 27.12 MHz frequency to permanently destroy all hair types. Because its power is greater and its frequency is up to 6 times faster than any other epilator, this treatment is faster and more effective than ever before.

Can I treat grey, white, ginger or blonde hair?

You can finally say goodbye to ALL unwanted hair, whether it be facial hair or body hair. This technology is efficient, very comfortable and safe for everyone! Thanks to the ultra-rapid frequency and TLB exclusive techniques, the Apilus system offers a level of comfort never before experienced with electrolysis applications.

Which areas can be treated?

All areas of the body can be treated using electrolysis, but we must be able to see the hair to remove it. Medical clearance from your GP is required to treat hairs that grow from moles.

How many treatments will I need?

This depends on many factors, for example, how dense the hair is, whether the hair is hormonal, if it has previously been waxed or plucked and the area of the body that requires treatment. Hair grows at different rates all over the body. Hair on the head will grow for a period of up to 3 years before falling out, yet hair on our legs may only last 12 weeks. This means it may take 12 weeks for all the hairs on the legs to show before they can be treated. We can only treat the hairs we can see. Some hairs may require several treatments. As a general rule, under normal circumstances, you can expect to be hair free in treated areas after 8-18 months assuming that the suggested treatment program has been followed.

Destruction produced in a hair follicle:

Studies done at the Laval University Hospital Centre (CHUL) in Quebec City (Canada).



ELECTROLYSIS Q&A

What if I am pregnant?

It is not recommended for pregnant women to receive Electrolysis treatments during the first three months of pregnancy. This is to keep stress to a minimum during this higher-risk period. Thermolysis is completely safe for pregnant women as the treatment is delivered through heat not electrical current

ELECTROLYSIS PRICING

Consultation (Including test patch)	R150
O -15 Minute Session	R330
30 Minute Session	R550
60 Minute Session	R1,050
90 Minute Session	R1,500
120 Minute Session	R2,000
Additional Probe	R130

*A max of 1 probe is included per area



WAXING PRICING	Beauties	Beauts
Ears / Nose	R75	R95
Brows (Basic)	R110	R110
Lip / Chin	R80	R105
Cheeks	R100	R130
Brow & Lip	R140	R170
Lip, Chin & Eyebrows	R200	R240
Full Facial Wax (cheeks, ears/nose, brows, lip & chin)	R360	R460
Full Back	R260	R320
Speedo / Bikini	R130	R190
Brazilian / Brozillian	R200	R270
Hollywood	R250	R320
Underarm	R110	R120
Half arm	R120	R150
Three-quarter arm	R150	R190
Full arm	R185	R210
Chest	R270	R320
Stomach	R110	R230
Half Leg	R190	R220
Three-quarter Leg	R210	R250
Full Leg	R240	R300
Fingers / Toes	R65	R85



Clinic Locations

Ballito | Bedfordview | Bryanston | Blubird | Dunkeld | Linksfield Morningside | Rosebank | Seapoint | Woodlands | Victory Park

0861 850 851

We Look Forward To Treating You!

OPENING HOURS

We are open 7 days a week from 8am - 8pm on request

HEAD OFFICE

011 440 7611 / info@thelaserbeautique.co.za www.thelaserbeautique.co.za













